Outside Plant for
Business-Critical Continuity™
EmersonNetworkPower.com/EnergySystems (North America)
EmersonNetworkPower.eu/EnergySystems (EMEA)
© Emerson Network Power Energy Systems North America 2012.
Business-Critical Continuity™, Emerson Network Power™, the Emerson Network Power logo, Emerson® and Consider it Solved are service marks and trademarks of Emerson
Electric Co. EnergyMaster™, eSure™, NetPerform™, NetReach™, NetSpan™, NetSure® and NetXtend™ are trademarks of Emerson Network Power Energy Systems North America.
PT & MS Single-Mount Stakes
153200-Stakes / 0712
UPCBDHDW
Standard Stake Mounting
Hardware
PKGS
Single Mounting
Hardware
TV360POB
Stake Anti-Pullout Bracket
(Stake not included)
MS13 Series
Single-Mount Stake
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Part
Number
Description
Usage
Single Mount Stakes
PT19G F602350 48" stake with hardware, green All closures
MS1324 F603272 24" stake with hardware, green Pedestals and closures
MS1332 F602132 32" stake with hardware, green Pedestals and
MS1342 F604080 42" stake with hardware, green Pedestals and closures,
RUS accepted
MS1354 F604082 54" stake with hardware, green All closures
MS1372 F604084 72" stake with hardware, green All closures
Stake Mounting Equipment and Hardware
TV360POB F604292 Stake anti-pullout bracket, stake not
included, 10 per package
TV360 series pedestals
UPCBDHDW F601410 Standard stake mounting hardware MS1324, MS1332, MS1342,
MS1354 stakes, RUS accepted
PKGS* F602620 Single mounting stake hardware DM and PT series stakes
Note : Stakes are mill-galvanized steel unless otherwise noted.
* Included with DM joint mounting stakes.